2011-07-21 RFO9 Profiling times

UTC_start UTC stop UTC start UTC_stop

Site
Beltsville
Highway
UMBC
Highway
Padonia
Fairhill
Aldino
Edgewood
Essex
Chesapeake Bay
Beltsville
Highway
UMBC
Highway
Padonia
Fairhill
Aldino
Edgewood
Essex
Chesapeake Bay
Beltsville
Highway
UMBC
Highway
Padonia
Fairhill
Aldino
Edgewood
Essex
Fairhill
Edgewood

55455
55900
56174
56182
56420
57740
59300
60605
61870
62715
63420
63880
64163
64171
64415
65655
67175
68280
69530
70365
71065
71525
71811
71818
72055
73340
74635
75465
76390
77500
78845

55780
56173
56181
56383
57215
58945
60470
61715
62630
63058
63770
64162
64170
64380
65135
66800
68125
69390
70260
70695
71415
71810
71817
71965
72810
74250
75315
76245
77000
78315
79520

15:24:15
15:31:40
15:36:14
15:36:22
15:40:20
16:02:20
16:28:20
16:50:05
17:11:10
17:25:15
17:37:00
17:44:40
17:49:23
17:49:31
17:53:35
18:14:15
18:39:35
18:58:00
19:18:50
19:32:45
19:44:25
19:52:05
19:56:51
19:56:58
20:00:55
20:22:20
20:43:55
20:57:45
21:13:10
21:31:40
21:54:05

15:29:40
15:36:13
15:36:21
15:39:43
15:53:35
16:22:25
16:47:50
17:08:35
17:23:50
17:30:58
17:42:50
17:49:22
17:49:30
17:53:00
18:05:35
18:33:20
18:55:25
19:16:30
19:31:00
19:38:15
19:50:15
19:56:50
19:56:57
19:59:25
20:13:30
20:37:30
20:55:15
21:10:45
21:23:20
21:45:15
22:05:20



FMS Pressure Altitude (feet)
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